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ROUTE 75 | DEXTER 
Route 75 provides infrequent service between the Lincoln Mall and the Pawtucket Transit Center via Route 
122/Mendon Road, Route 116/George Washington Highway, and Central Falls.  

Route 75 would be extended to Bryant University via George Washington Highway, to improve service between 
Pawtucket and Bryant College. To enable the provision of consistent service, the very low ridership variant service 
to North Central Industrial Park would be discontinued.  Service levels would also be adjusted to better match 
service with demand, and Sunday service would be discontinued due to very low ridership. 

Proposed Changes 

 Extend service from Lincoln Mall to Bryant University. 

 Shorten span of service on weekdays and Saturdays due to low ridership on first and last trips. 

 Discontinue Sunday service due to very low ridership. 

 Improve weekday service frequencies to every 45 minutes to provide a basic level of convenience. 

 Increase Saturday service frequencies to every 45 minutes to provide a basic level of convenience. 

 Discontinue service to the North Central Industrial Park due to low ridership, and to enable the provision of 
consistent service. 

Before and After Statistics 

 EXISTING PROPOSED 

 
75 Dexter/Lincoln Mall 

75 Lincoln Mall/ 
Bryant University 

Span of Service 
Weekday 
Saturday 
Sunday 

 
5:57 AM – 6:51 PM 
7:20 AM – 6:00 PM 
8:44 AM – 4:25 PM 

 
6:00 AM – 6:00 PM 
8:00 AM – 6:00 PM 

No service 

Headways 
Weekday 

AM Peak 
Midday 
PM Peak 
Evening 

Saturday 
Sunday 

 
 

80 
63-75 
73-76 
1 trip 
65-70 
64-67 

 
 

45 
45 
45 
45 
45 
-- 

Related Changes 

 None 
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ROUTE 75 | DEXTER MAP 

 


