

# **ROUTE 75** | **DEXTER**

Route 75 provides infrequent service between the Lincoln Mall and the Pawtucket Transit Center via Route 122/Mendon Road, Route 116/George Washington Highway, and Central Falls.

Route 75 would be extended to Bryant University via George Washington Highway, to improve service between Pawtucket and Bryant College. To enable the provision of consistent service, the very low ridership variant service to North Central Industrial Park would be discontinued. Service levels would also be adjusted to better match service with demand, and Sunday service would be discontinued due to very low ridership.

## **Proposed Changes**

- Extend service from Lincoln Mall to Bryant University.
- Shorten span of service on weekdays and Saturdays due to low ridership on first and last trips.
- Discontinue Sunday service due to very low ridership.
- Improve weekday service frequencies to every 45 minutes to provide a basic level of convenience.
- Increase Saturday service frequencies to every 45 minutes to provide a basic level of convenience.
- Discontinue service to the North Central Industrial Park due to low ridership, and to enable the provision of consistent service.

### **Before and After Statistics**

	EXISTING	PROPOSED
	75 Dexter/Lincoln Mall	75 Lincoln Mall/ Bryant University
Span of Service		
Weekday	5:57 AM - 6:51 PM	6:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Saturday	7:20 AM - 6:00 PM	8:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Sunday	8:44 AM – 4:25 PM	No service
Headways		
Weekday		
AM Peak	80	45
Midday	63-75	45
PM Peak	73-76	45
Evening	1 trip	45
Saturday	65-70	45
Sunday	64-67	

## **Related Changes**

None



#### **ROUTE 75 | DEXTER MAP**

